ÆNOFFICIAL CO₽‱88159

4564/8021 48 801 Page 1 of **2**1999-04-22 10:31:59
Cook County Recorder 25.50



MAIL TO: Pox 360
Richard H. Swanson
Samantha Cashman
12409 44th Ct.
Alsip, IL. 60803

THIS INDENTURE MADE this 9th day of April , 19.99, between STANDARD BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY, a corporation of Illinois, as Trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds in trust, duly recorded and delivered
to said bank in pursuance of a rout Agreement dated the 17thday of January , 1997, and known as Trust
Number 15501, party of the fun part and Richard H. Swanson and Samantha Cashman in Joint
Tenancy, not as cenants in common or tenants by the entirety.
whose address is party of the second part.
WITNESSETH, That said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, and
other good and valuable consideration in hand raid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second part, the
following described real estate, situated in <u>Co ok</u> County, Illinois, to wit:
Lot 3 in Block 4 in Alsip Gardens 2rd Addition, a Subdivision in the
Northeast \$\frac{1}{4}\$ of the Southwest \$\frac{1}{4}\$ of Section 27, Township 37 North, Range 13
East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.
PIN: 24-27-310-003-0000
Commonly known as: 12409 44th Court Alsip, IL. 60803 #41fk
STATE OF ILLINOIS - Cook County
REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX
THE PARTY OF THE P
19/ 19/20 A Maria
PB. 10760 APRZ1'99 DEPT. OF 08. 00 = 51AMP APRZ1'99 = 5 4. 00
dk99000-7-
130x 360
,

together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof forever of said party of the second part.

This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its $\underline{T \cdot O}_{\bullet}$ and attested by its $\underline{A \cdot T \cdot O}_{\bullet}$ the day and year first above written.

STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY

As Trustee as aforesaid:

Attest: Donna Diviero, A. T. O.

y: Atricia Ralphson T. O.

ク

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK}

SS: I, the undersigned, a nota	munuhlio in and for said	County in the State of	esaid, DO HEREBY CER	TIEV that
Patricia Ralphson		•	ND TRUST COMPANY	
Donna Diviero			nown to me to be the sam	
whose names are subscribed to the			and A. T. O.	
appeared before me this day in pe				
free and voluntary act, and as the	free and voluntary act of	said Company, for the u	ises and purposes therein s	set forth;
and the said A. T. O. did also	o then and there acknowl	ledge that <u>she</u> as cu	stodian of the corporate se	
Company did affix the said corpor	rate seal of said Company	y to said instrument as $\frac{1}{1}$	ner own free and vo	oluntary act,
and as the free and voluntary act of Given under my hand and	of said Company, for the discount of the said Company, for the discount of the said Company, for the said Comp	uses and purposes of the day of April	nerein set forth. , 19	·
0		Onna a	Klinuh	4.
	6	NOTARY PUBLIC		
	7			
PREPARED BY: Patricia I	Ra Inhe m		Summer of the state of the stat	mmy
Standard Bank & Trust Co.	empris on			SEAL" }
7800 W. 95th St.			DONNA L. UN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE (
Hickory Hills, IL 60457			MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	5 1/22/2001 \$
•			mmmm	cum
	VILLAGE of ALSIP			
VILLAGE of ALSIP	3418	VILLAGE of ALSIP	VILLAGE of ALSIP	,
112/2	\$3.50	25.94	2 6′9 3	VILLAGE of ALSIP
· -/-	Real/Estate	- 0/2	\$25.00	25/91
\$100.00 Real Estate	Revenue Stamp	\$17.05 Real/Estate	Real Estate Revenue Stamp	\$1/.00
Revenue Stamp	VILLAGE of ALSIP	Revenue Starnp	nevenue stamp	Real Estate Revenue Stamp
	3 4 1 9		VILLAGE of ALSIP	
VILLAGE OF ALSIP	• (• -	VILLAGE OF ALSIP	2694	VILLAGE of ALSIP
1024	\$3.50 Real Estate	2 5 9 5	\$25.00	2592
	Revenue Stamp	~ <u>\$1.00</u>	rieal Estate	\$1.00
\$200.00 Real Estate		Real Estate Revenue Stamp	Revenue Stamp	Real Estate
Revenue Stamp		Heacung organis	VILLAGE of A SIP	Revenue Stamp
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			2695	VILLAGE of ALSIP
			\$25.00	2593
			Real Estate	\$1.00
			Revenue Stamp ;	Real Estate
				Revenue Stamp
DARD				I I :
EH Z				

TRUSTEE'S DEED



STANDARD BANK AND TRUST CO. 7800 West 95th Street, Hickory Hills, IL 60457